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3100 PANAMA LANE, BAKERSFIELD, CA 93313

PURCHASE PRICE
> $1,250,000.00

FOR SALE
FREESTANDING RESTAURANT
PROPERTY INFORMATION  

3100 Panama Lane is an approximately 2,458 sf free standing restaurant building located at the 
northeast corner of Panama Lane and Fortune Street just west of Freeway 99.  It is currently 
an owner-operated restaurant** with patio and ample parking.  It offers high street visibility and 
easy access from both east and west directions of Panama Lane.   

DEMOGRAPHICS:
 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population:   19,814 129,860 235,742         
Employees: 3,642 27,554 57,303
Housing Units: 5,653 38,737 76,876
Avg HH Income: $63,467 $59,189 $65,239
2016 estimates, Alteryx.com

HIGHLIGHTS

 > +/- 2,458 sf restaurant-improved retail buildingEase of access and ample parking 

 > 42,253 sf lot; APN 372-253-29

 > Excellent Panama Lane location
 > Restaurant FF&E also available for purchase
 > High Traffic Volume: 41,193 ADT
 > **Schedule Appointment for tour**
 > Surrounding tenant include: 
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3100 PANAMA LANE, BAKERSFIELD, CA 93313

FOR SALE
FREESTANDING RESTAURANT
PROPERTY INFORMATION  

PROPERTY DETAILS

Property Address: 3100 Panama Lane, Bakersfield, California

Site Area: 42,253 SF Parcel ; APN 372-253-29

Improvements: Restaurant Improvements with patio

Parking: 90 spaces

Zoning: P.C.D. Planned Commercial Development

Building Area: 2,458 SF

PURCHASE  PRICE $1,250,000.00



                              

3100 PANAMA LANE, BAKERSFIELD, CA 93313

FOR SALE
FREESTANDING RESTAURANT
ACTIVE TENANTIVE TRACTS  3100 PANAMA LANE
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Prepared by the City of Bakersfield, Ca
Planning Division of the Community Development Department

The City of Bakersfield makes no warranty, representation,
or guarantee regarding the accuracy of this map.  This map
is intended for use by city staff and the City of Bakersfield
Planning Commission for general informational purposes only;
this map is not intended to be used for analytical purposes.
This map is continually updated by the Planning Department
and should not be considered to be the most up-to-date version
available beyond the date specified on the map.  Furthermore,
not all applications shown on this map have been deemed
complete for processing.
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RIO BRAVO HEIGHTS LLC
JASMAN DEVELOPMENT
FROEHLICH INC
THOMAS & LISA CAROSELLA
.SAGE COMMUNITY GROUP, INC
.GLOBAL INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT CO
MONTE CARLO, LLC
MORNING DRIVE 300 LLC
SIGNAL HILL PETROLEUM, INC
KERN HOUSING AUTHORITY
SUNCAL COMPANIES
.CASTLE & COOKE CALIFORNIA, INC
REX MARTIN
BLUMER DEVELOPMENT
S.W.M. DEVELOP. TRACT 6283
MT VERNON BUSINESS CENTRE LLC
ADH CORPORATION
THE CANYONS , LLC
SYCAMORE VENTURES
GASKILL CUSTOM HOMES
PHOENIX CUSTOM HOMES
K HOVANANIAN COMMUNITIES INC
FLOYD HINSLEY
.BRIAN RICE CONSTRUCTION, INC
WILLIAMS DEVELOPMENT INC
KERN HIGHLAND PARTNERS
ADAVCO INC
HERSHEL & CLARISSA MOORE
ADAVCO INC
GLOBAL INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT L.L
A & E UNION
.ADAVCO, INC
K HOVNANIAN HOMES
K HOVNANIAN HOMES
.ADAVCO, INC
DANCO DEVELOPMENT
S & S HOMES
HARVEST MOON LLC 85
MYRNA PARKS
CESAR GOANA & TK DEV
BAK BULLFROG LLC
GLOBAL INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT, LL
NILES STREET LUXURY TWNHSES LLC
GLOBAL INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT, LL
CAL-KERN DEVELOPMENT LLC
DAVID AFANA
JAMES T MURPHY
LENOX HOMES
.BVGG LLC
.RYER ISLAND LAND CO
LENNAR HOMES
LENNAR HOMES OF CALIFORNIA
PANORAMA LLC 4200
SIGNAL HILL PETROLEUM INC
NICKEL FAMILY LLC
MARGUERITE GARRONE BENTZ
BAKERSFIELD PACIFIC
SUNCAL COMPANIES
SUNCAL COMPANIES
SUNCAL COMPANIES
SUNCAL COMPANIES
SUNCAL COMPANIES
LENOX HOMES
LENOX HOMES
CRT LAND COMPANY INC
CASCADE FINANCIAL
CENTEX HOMES
CENTEX HOMES
GLOBAL INVESTMENT & DEV, LLC
LENOX HOMES
SIERRA PACIFIC DEV INC
PADRE REALTY LLC
.S & J ALFALFA INC
.S & J ALFALFA INC
.S & J ALFALFA INC
.S & J ALFALFA INC
MICHEL GARONE
FIDELITY REAL ESTATE GROUP
ENNIS LAND DEVELOPEMENT, LLC
McCUTCHEN LLC 110
.COFFEE-BRIMHALL, L.L.C
MONARCH AFFILIATES #3 LLC
PALADINO HILLS LLC
MARSHAL PLAN LTD
LENNAR HOMES INC
EAGLE MEADOWS OF BAKERSFIELD 155
AMERICASIA INVESTMENT, INC
THE JOHN M ANTONGIOVANNI TRUST
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
MOUNTAIN VIEW BRAVO LLC
.ADAVACO, INC
PB2-VENTURES, LLC
STEVE BONESO
ANDREW R FULLER & STEP S GREENE
PB1-VENTURES, LLC
SANTA BARBARA CAPITAL
SANTA BARBARA CAPITAL
SANTA BARBARA CAPITAL
SANTA BARBARA CAPITAL
SANTA  BARBARA CAPITAL
SANTA BARBARA CAPITAL
SANTA BARBARA CAPITAL
SANTA BARBARA CAPITAL
SANTA BARBARA CAPITAL
SANTA BARBARA CAPITAL
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
GLOBAL INVESTMENT & DEVP LLC
CENTEX HOMES
CENTEX HOMES
CENTEX HOMES
CENTEX HOMES
ADVACO, INC
.ADAVCO, INC
JACK HOOD
NIRMAL S GILL
PB3, PB6, PB7- VENTURES LLC
.FROEHLICH INC
DELRAY DEVELOPMENT
LYNX REALTY & MANAGEMENT
PB4-VENTURES LLC
PB-4 VENTURES LLC
CENTEX HOMES
CENTEX HOMES
PB4-VENTURES LLC
PB4-VENTURES, LLC
G.F.C. PROPERTIES LLC
G.F.C. PROPERTIES LLC
G.F.C. PROPERTIES LLC
G.F.C. PROPERTIES LLC
G.F.C. PROPERTIES LLC
G.F.C. PROPERTIES, LLC
TREND CAPITAL
CAVU/ROCK PROPERTIES PROJECT I LLC
CAL-KERN II DEVELOPEMENT, LLC
BALFANZ HOMES
.ADAVCO, INC
.ADAVCO, INC
.ADAVCO, INC
.ADAVCO, INC
EAST PANAMA LLC
ANT HILL REAL PROPERTIES HOLDINGS
.JM DEVELOPMENT INC
COTTONWOOD VILLAS, LLC
DUNMORE COMMUNITIES
PB 5 VENTURES LLC
PB 5 VENTURES LLC
PB5 VENTURES LLC
GSJ COMPANY, LLC
LENNOX HOMES
FAIRFAX HOLDINGS, LP
.M. S. WALKER & ASSOCIATES, INC
FAIRFAX HOLDINGS, LP
ROLAND F SCHOLZ
LENNAR HOMES OF CALIFORNIA
SITARAM HAPPY HOMES, LLC
KERN DELTA LAND DEVELOPMENT
FAIRFAX HOLDINGS, LP
GGB PROPERTIES LLC
GARDINER FAMILY LLC
S.K.Y. 21 LLC & NE 21 VENTURES LLC
S.K.Y. 21 LLC & NE 21 VENTURES
S.K.Y. 21 LLC & NE 21 VENTURES LLC
S.K.Y. 21 LLC & NE 21 VENTURES LLC
STOCKBRIDGE CAPITAL GROUP
CENTEX HOMES
PB4 VENTURES LLC
PB4 VENTURES LLC
PB4 VENTURES LLC
PB4 VENTURES LLC
PB-4 VENTURES LLC
PB4-VENTURES
McMILLIN TUSCANY LLC
EAST PANAMA LLC
KEVIN PASCOE
PB1-VENTURES, LLC
PB1-VENTURES, LLC
PB1-VENTURES, LLC
PB1-VENTURES, LLC
PB1-VENTURES, LLC
CAL KERN DEVELOPMENT III
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
SUN CAL COMPANIES
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
LBREP/L-SUNCAL McALLISTER RNCH LLC
19TH & EYE INVESTMENT GRP INC
KING & GARDINER FARMS LLC
ARCADIA VILLA LLC
WINCHESTER WOOLLARD
KEVIN BROOKHART
BAKER STREET VILLAGE LLC
TRIMARK PACIFIC HOMES
OLD RIVER LAND CO LLC
RS & B LAND DEVELOPMENT
ALFRED & DONALD PALLA
.FAIRFAX HOLDINGS L.P
.FAIRFAX HOLDINGS L.P
OLD RIVER LAND CO
ESTATES AT RIO BRAVO LP
ESTATES AT RIO BRAVO LP
ESTATES AT RIO BRAVO LP
ESTATES AT RIO BRAVO LP
KING AND GARDINER FARMS LLC
TRIMCO LLC
THE BASCOM GROUP
PB3 VENTURES LLC
PB3 VENTURES LLC
PB3 VENTURES LLC
PB7 VENTURES LLC
PB7 VENTURES LLC
PB6 VENTURES LLC
PB6 VENTURES LLC
M&S LAND COMPANY
OLD RIVER LAND CO
WESTERN PROPERTIES
WESTERN PROPERTIES
WESTERN PROPERTIES
BERKSHIRE BAKERSFIELD LLC
BLACK OPS REAL ESTATE III, LLC
KERN LAND PARTNERS, LLC
.HAMPTON PLACE LP
URBAN LAND ADVISORS, LLC
BOLTHOUSE PROPERTIES, LLC
BAKERSFIELD-WASCO INVESTERS, LLC
SIERRA OAKS PARNERS, LLC
SIERRA OAKS PARNERS, LLC
SIERRA OAKS PARNERS, LLC
SIERRA OAKS PARNERS, LLC
URBAN LAND ADVISORS, LLC
URBAN LAND ADVISORS, LLC
CLEAR CREEK HOMES
SIERRA OAKS PARNERS, LLC
.CASTLE & COOKE CALIFORNIA, INC
.CASTLE & COOKE CALIFORNIA, INC
.CASTLE & COOKE CALIFORNIA, INC
PANAMA LANE PROPERTIES, LLC
PANAMA LANE PROPERTIES, LLC
STOCKBRIDGE CAPITAL GROUP
CITY OF BAKERSFIELD
RIVER RANCH COMMUNITY, LLC
KERN LAND PARTNERS
DERREL'S MINI STORAGE
.FROEHLICH INC

T5517
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T6137
T6148
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T6182R
T6191R
T6202R
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T6251
T6256
T6283R
T6296R2
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McINTOSH AND ASSOCIATES
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
PORTER-ROBERTSON ENGINEERING
MC INTOSH AND ASSOCIATES
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
HENDRICKS ENGINEERING
.SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING
SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
MC INTOSH AND ASSOCIATES
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
MC INTOSH AND ASSOCIATES
.SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
PORTER-ROBERTSON ENGINEERING
DELMARTER AND DEIFEL
M.S. WALKER & ASSOC INC
MC INTOSH AND ASSOCIATES
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
.CORNERSTONE ENGINEERING INC
PORTER - ROBERTSON ENGINEERING
SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING
McINTOSH & ASSOC
PORTER-ROBERTSON ENGINEERING
.SMITHTECH USA INC
PORTER-ROBERTSON
SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING
SMITHTECH USA
DELMARTER AND DEIFEL
SMITHTECH USA INC
QUAD KNOPF
PORTER-ROBERTSON
.SMITHTECH USA, INC
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
HUNSAKER & ASSOCIATES
.SMITHTECH USA, INC
CARTER:: BURGESS
NEW VISION CIVIL ENGRG
HENDRICKS ENGINEERING
CORNERSTONE ENGINEERING INC
CORNERSTONE ENGRG INC
R THOMPSON CONSULTING
HENDRICKS ENGINEERING
M S WALKER & ASSOC
HENDRICKS ENGINEERING
QUAD KNOPF
.SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
DELMARTER & DEIFFEL
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
SMITHTECH USA INC
SMITHTECH USA INC
DEWALT CORPORATION
SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING
SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING
JOHN R WILSON
PACIFIC ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
DEWALT CORPORATION
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
HENDRICKS ENGINEERING
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
DELMARTER & DEIFEL
DELMARTER AND DEIFEL
SIKLAND ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES
SIKLAND ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES
SIKLAND ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES
SIKLAND ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES
PORTER-ROBERTSON ENGINEERING
DEWALT CORP
QUAD KNOPF
THE LUSICH COMPANY INC
PROJECT DESIGN CONSULTANTS
FORMA ENGINEERING INC
THE KEITH COMPANIES
PORTER-ROBERTSON
SMITHTECH USA INC
STANLEY CONSULTANTS INC
DEE JASPAR & ASSOCIATES, INC
PACIFIC ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
.SMITHTECH USA INC
SMITHTECH USA INC
DEWALT CORPORATION
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
SMITHTECH USA INC
McINTOSH & ASSOC
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOC
McINTOSH & ASSOC
McINTOSH & ASSOCITATE
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOC
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
HENDRICKS ENGINEERING
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
MCINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOC
SMITHTECH/USA, INC
SMITHTECH-USA
CORNERSTONE ENGINEERING INC
SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
SMITHTECH USA
PORTER-ROBERTSON
STANTEC CONSULTING INCV
DEWALT CORPORATION
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA INC
MC INTOSH & ASSOSIATES
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA INC
.SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
.SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
.SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
.SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
.SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
.SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING, INC
QUAD KNOPF
PORTER-ROBERTSON ENGINEERING
SMITHTECH-USA
SMITHTECH USA INC
SMITHTECH USA INC
SMITHTECH-USA
DELMARTER & DEIFEL
PORTER-ROBERTSON
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
HENDRICKS ENGINEERING
CARTER-BURGESS
SMITHTECH-USA
.SMITHTECH USA INC
SMITHTECH USA
CARTER BURGESS
SMITHTECH USA
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
CRC ENTERPRISES
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
SAN JOAQUIN ENGINEERING
SMITHTECH-USA
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
.CORNERSTONE ENGINEERING, INC
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
TERRA SURVEYING CONSULTANTS
RICK ENGINEERING CO
SIKAND ENGINEERING ASSOC
SIKAND ENGINEERING ASSOC
SIKAND ENGINEERING ASSOC
SIKAND ENGINEERING ASSOC
SMITHTECH USA INC
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA INC
SMITHTECH ENGINEERING
RICK ENGINEERING CO
DELMARTER & DEIFEL
PORTER & ASSOC
SMITHTECH USA, INC
SMITHTECH USA, INC
SMITHTECH USA, INC
SMITHTECH USA, INC
SMITHTECH USA, INC
CANNON ASSOC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTAC ENGINEERING
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
TERRA SURVEYING CONSULTANTS
STANTEC CONSULTING INC
PROJECT ENGINEERING GROUP
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
PORTER & ASSOC
THE LUSICH CO
SUMMIT ENGINEERING
STANTEC CONSULTING
SMITHTECH USA INC
McINTOSH & ASSOC
McINTOSH & ASSOC
SUMMIT ENGINEERING
P.C.S. LAND SERVICES
P.C.S. LAND SERVICES
P.C.S. LAND SERVICES
P.C.S. LAND SERVICES
STANTEC CONSULTING
CANNON ASSOC
PINNACLE ENGINEERING
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA
SMITHTECH USA
SUMMIT ENGINEERING
SUMMIT ENGINEERING
.SMITHTECH/USA, INC
.SMITHTECH/USA, INC
.SMITHTECH/USA, INC
DELMARTER & DEIFFEL
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
SMITHTECH/USA, INC
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
PORTER & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
.PORTER & ASSOC
.PORTER & ASSOC
.PORTER & ASSOC
.PORTER & ASSOC
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
PORTER & ASSOC
.PORTER & ASSOC
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
MC INTOSH & ASSOCIATES
McINTOSH & ASSOC
SMITHTECH USA INC
FORMA ENGINEERING
DPSI
McINTOSH & ASSOCIATES
4CREEKS
PORTER & ASSOC

92
265
122
322
326
364
366
281
311
120

42
143

13
33

2
31

316
1214

100
36
71

463
187
203
116
95

122
140
229
311
22
79

751
122

68
57

174
83

113
21

153
242

16
111
240
201

29
287
425
249
298
149

35
83
89
39

311
156
188
167
157
142
298

95
138

37
265
260

79
63

3
1

305
438
252
406
151

1
159
347

30
137
183
128
172
170

10
309
129

80
69

115
139
182

19
73
17

6
142
183
202
139
205
154
192
132
194
273

52
91

233
205
314

31
162
320

73
19
13
57

315
84

170
183
159
141
135
174
108
101

80
82
89

104
38

196
90

225
86

340
268

78
243
310
156
222
152
352
222
238
373
222
130

32
61

1
141

23
10

172
3

63
119
411
438
402
372

92
103

89
119
104
122
209

36
129
121
142
133
118
120

95
166

90
86
62
75

113
186
141
123

1
294

4
17

1
4

137
117
140
214
171
180
142
186
165
151

31
103

83
1

88
138

82
150

89
152

84
142
158
124
240

77
132
129
254

8
209
287
258
207

82
57
99

308
50
79
36

116
91

107
221
155

96
53

113
53
18

6

92
265
122
285
224
364
366
281
311
50
16
51
13
33

2
31

172
1214

100
19
71

463
187
203
116
95

122
140
176
214

22
79

239
122

68
57

174
83

113
21

153
242

16
111
240
201

29
155
425
249
298
149

35
83
89
39

176
156
188
167
157
142
298

95
138

37
265
116
79
63

3
1

305
438
252
406
151

1
159
347

30
137
183
128
172
170

10
309
129

80
69

115
139
182

19
73
17

6
142
183
202
139
205
154
192
132
194
273

52
91
97
95

314
31

162
320

73
19
13
29

315
84

170
183
159
141
135
174
108
101

80
82
89

104
38

177
90

166
86

340
268

78
243
310
156
222
152
352
222
238
373
222
130

32
61

1
76
23
10

172
3

63
119
411
438
402
372

92
103

89
119
104
122
209

36
129
121
142
133
118
120

95
166

90
86
62
75

113
186
141
123

1
294

4
17

1
4

137
117
140
214
171
180
142
186
165
151

31
103

83
1

88
138

82
150

89
152

84
142
158
124
240

77
43

129
254

8
209
186
258
207

82
57
98

308
50
79
36

116
91

107
221
155

96
53

113
53
18

6

56.04
68.0

51.45
343.12
121.77

78.88
104.91

83.96
78.76
28.79

2000.0
29.22

10.0
10.91
16.14

113.09
81.1

889.11
29.87
18.96
21.11

156.27
40.03

101.81
23.42
29.37

27.1
65.54
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79.86

6.97
19.79

183.84
30.68

17.9
11.18

117.63
19.98

39.4
17.38
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but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and 
warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2017. All rights reserved.

FOR SALE
FREESTANDING RESTAURANT
COMPETITION AERIAL

3100 Panama Lane The Bakersfield Auto Mall Cal State University

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
10000 Stockdale Hwy, Suite 102
Bakersfield, CA 93311
661 631 3800
www.colliers.com/bakersfield

CONTACT US:

AGENT: GARRET TUCKNESS, CLS
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT
RETAIL PROPERTIES TEAM
CENTRAL CALIFORNIA
661 631 3811
LICENSE NUMBER 01323185
garret.tuckness@colliers.com

41, 193 ADT - Panama Ln

New FWY On/Off Ramp 
at Hosking Road

AGENT: JJ WOODS, CLS
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT
RETAIL PROPERTIES TEAM
CENTRAL CALIFORNIA
661 631 3807
LICENSE NUMBER 01420570
jj.woods@colliers.com


